OT4yeT 0 NoCTynaeHnn

py6
BnaHk pacxonos

M3 MBOY A0 LUAT r.A3HakaeBo
M3 MBOY A0 UAT r.AsHakaeBO
M3 MBOY A0/ UAT r.A3HakaeBo

M3 MBOY A0 LUAT r.A3HakaeBoO

M3 MBOY AOJA LAT r.A3Hakaeso

M3 MBOY A0[, LAT r.AsHakaeso

M3 MBOY O/ LUAT r.AsHakaeBo

M3 MBOY A0/ LUAT r.AsHakaeBo

M3 MBOY AO[ LUAT r.AsHakaeBo

MToro

PykoBoauntenn

HanmeHoBaHue
KOCry

Mpuxopg,
3apaboTHan nnata
Mpouune BbINNATHI
HauncneHusa Ha
BblNnaThl Mo onnare
TpyAa
Ycnyru cBsasu
KomMyHanbHble
ycnyru
Pab6oTbl, ycnyrm no
cofiepxxaHuio
nMyLecTsa
Mpouve paboThbl,
ycnyrm
Npoune pacxofbl

u
(N6anuck)

T »Y ' LleHTp getckoro V
TBOpUECTBA \- -

n pacxogoBaHnn oHaHcoBbIX cpeacTB 3a 2016 roa

KOoCry

211
212

213

221

223

225

226

290

N

A S —

OcTaTok Ha
01.01.2016r.
0,00

0,00

— -£/

(pacu.lmcbdeKa noanucm)

\
\n

r’POA,T A3HakaeBo» [Tp 1

~OrAkir RESHE

r«**»Ta rarap“a"

durHaHCMpoBaHue

13 445 688,27

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

13 445 688,27

Pacxopg no /1IC

0,00
9764 515,33
0,00

2876 197,30

19 954,66

354 142,82

254 568,02

12 735,68

133 323,93
13 415 437,74



